18 Eyliil 1998 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

10
11
12

13

Atismi

AGRILYA?2)
SENEMGEN(7)
SELVA®)
STARHAN(11)

R COOL(9)

BUFFALOBILL(12)

VOLCANO(1)
BAYLITE(4) (FR)
ALYOSAI(3)

MY CRAZY(8)
RUB ADUB(13)

GAZNELI(5)

GOLDEN HORN [(10)

1.)5400 ¢

Yas
Tyak

6yda
Syak
S5yda
7yda
4dyaa
8yda
4ydk
S5yda
4ydk
4ydk
8yaa

6yda

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 16
2)2.160 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

LITTLE GUEST (USA) - HAYAL YASTIGH

PRVATE TENDER (GB) - SWEET VENGEANCE (GB)
MNSTER SON (IRE) - ST ARLDA (GB)
GOKHAN - GLOSSY |

SUVANT (USA) - HARVAN

VILLEROY | (FR) - BELLE VERSAILLES (FR)
VILLEROY | (FR) - LES LIBELLULES (FR)
BAYLIS (IRE) - HEXGREAVE ELITE (GB)
BARNATO (USA) - SENVEBEN

GOKHAN - ULHATLN

SIMGE - CANAN

MAKE STRIDES (USA) - ALMARA SULTAN

IMAMOGLU - BAHARKIZI |

Siklet
55

515
525
a7
50
46
62
54
55
505
46
53

48

Jokey
B.KONUK

YBULUT
MAKBULUT
K MELIKE
Y.AKAGAG
AYILMAZ
EYALGIN
YTUNG
S.GOKGE
EYAWZ
N.SEN
SMYILMAZ

CKOCAK

3.)1.080 ¢
Sahip
A ENG.GICIR

YUS. ATLI

RAM UYSUN

M G DRAVALI
ARM TURHAN
LEV. BIRENGEL
NUR. DIKENCIK
DAV. FRANCO
M ALI BEYCAN
EM. GUNER

. RUS. USLU
MAH. YARDIMCI

AHM ATLI

2000 Kum

Antrenérii

H.CANSU
C.OZDIL
ATEMZER
H.OZVERGEN
Y.AKDAS
MGUNES
H.T.DIKENCIK
MOZDIL
SED.DEMRAL
YDEMR
ADUTAL
AYARDINCI

X

Bursa Hipdromu (46. Yans Giinii)

4)540 ¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark GQk. HP
2.09.72 0 72
2.10.02 0 65
2.10.66 0 67
21117 0 56
211.37 0 62
21155 0 50
2.12.51 0 86
21281 0 70
213.99 0 72
21425 0 63
2.16.66 0 49
219.33 0 68
22343 0 58



